
Year 1 Even Fall Year 1 Odd Spring

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 111 Aural Skills 1 MW 2:10-3:00 1 MUSI 112 Aural Skills 2 MW 2:10-3:00 1
MUSI 115 HE: Music Appreciation 3 MUSI 132 Music Theory 2 MWF 9:00-9:50 3
MUSI 131 Music Theory 1 MWF 9:00-9:50 3 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 1:10, TR 1:10 3
INTD 105 Wesleyan Experience TR 8:00-9:15 1 ENGL 121 English Comp II [TR 8] TR 8, 9:25 3 14
INTD 115 Wesleyan Heritage TR 8:00-9:15 1 13 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 10:00-10:50 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp [TR 9;25] MWF10/TR9:25,1:103

Year 2 Odd Fall Year 2 Even Spring

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 211 Aural Skills 3 MWF 9-9:50/TR 8-8:501 MUSI 234 Form & Analysis MWF 10:00-10:50 3
MUSI 231 Music Theory 3 MWF 10:00-10:50 3 MUSI 238 Intermediate Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2
MUSI 321 Pedagogy MW 1:10-2 2 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 9
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3
MUSI 236 Basic Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2 12 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8:00-8:50 3
MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, TR 8, 9:25 3

ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, TR 10:50 3 MUSI PNO Piano Proficiency Exam Passed
SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking TR 10:50-12:10 3

Year 3 Even Fall Year 3 Odd Spring

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 239 Advanced Choral Conducting & Reh. Tech.TR 9:25-10:40 2 MUSI JREC Junior Degree Recital arr 0
MUSI 320 Performance Repertoire arr. 2 MUSI 316 Music History 2 MWF 1:10-2:00 3
MUSI 315 Music History 1 MWF 1:10-2:00 3 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4
MUSI 309 Diction I TR 10-10:50 2 MUSI 310 Diction II TR 9:40-10:25 2
SCTH 140 Techniques of Acting TR 9:25-10:40 3 BUSA 150 Personal Finance MWF 10-10:50 3
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 14 BUSA 300 Principles of Marketing MWF 9-9:50 3 15
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 10:50 3 SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 1:10 3
MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10 3
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10x2 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, 9, 10, 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, 10 3

Year 4 Odd Fall Year 4 Even Spring

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 431 Orchestration & Arranging MW 2:10-3:00 2 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 6 MUSI SREC Senior Degree Recital 0 4
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 10, TR 1:10 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8, 10(x2) 3

SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3 NEED TO INCLUDE SOMEWHERE
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10x2 3 NW Liberal Studies

NW Liberal Studies
CWE Liberal Studies
CWE Liberal Studies
22 Elective Credits



NEW
 COURSE SEQUENCE

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 111 Aural Skills 1 MW 2:10-3:00 1 MUSI 112 Aural Skills 2 MW 2:10-3:00 1
MUSI 115 HE: Music Appreciation 3 MUSI 132 Music Theory 2 MWF 9:00-9:50 3
MUSI 131 Music Theory 1 MWF 9:00-9:50 3 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 1:10, TR 1:10 3
INTD 105 Wesleyan Experience TR 8:00-9:15 1 ENGL 121 English Comp II [TR 8] TR 8, 9:25 3 14
INTD 115 Wesleyan Heritage TR 8:00-9:15 1 13 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 10:00-10:50 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp [TR 9;25] MWF10/TR9:25,1:10 3

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 211 Aural Skills 3 MWF 9-9:50/TR 8-8:50 1 MUSI 234 Form & Analysis MWF 10:00-10:50 3
MUSI 231 Music Theory 3 MWF 10:00-10:50 3 MUSI 310 Diction II TR 9:40-10:25 2
MUSI 315 Music History 1 MWF 1:10-2:00 3 MUSI 316 Music History 2 MWF 1:10-2:00 3
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 12
MUSI 309 Diction I TR 10-10:50 2 SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3
SCTH 140 Techniques of Acting TR 9:25-10:40 3 16 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8:00-8:50 3
MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, TR 8, 9:25 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, TR 10:50 3 MUSI PNO Piano Proficiency Exam Passed
SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking TR 10:50-12:10 3

Year 1 Odd Fall Year 1 Even Spring

Year 2 Even Fall Year 2 Odd Spring



NEW
 COURSE SEQUENCE

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 236 Basic Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2 MUSI 238 Intermediate Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2
MUSI 320 Performance Repertoire arr. 2 MUSI JREC Junior Degree Recital arr 0
MUSI 321 Pedagogy MW 1:10-2 2 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 10 BUSA 150 Personal Finance MWF 10-10:50 3
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 10:50 3 BUSA 300 Principles of Marketing MWF 9-9:50 3 12
MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 1:10 3
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10x2 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, 10 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, 9, 10, 3

MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0 MUSI REC Recital Hour arr. 0
MUSI 239 Advanced Choral Conducting & Reh. Tech.TR 9:25-10:40 2 MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4
MUSI 431 Orchestration & Arranging MW 2:10-3:00 2 MUSI SREC Senior Degree Recital 0 4
MUSI XXX Ensembles (2) + Lessons (2) 4 8 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8, 10(x2) 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 10, TR 1:10 3 NEED TO INCLUDE SOMEWHERE
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3 NW Liberal Studies
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10x2 3 NW Liberal Studies

CWE Liberal Studies
CWE Liberal Studies
22 Elective Credits
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